2022-2023 SY - SECONDARY ENROLLMENT NUMBERS ACTUAL AS OF 5.19.2022
BUILDING  CAPACITY W/ #

9 10 11 12 TOTAL CAPACITY = PORTABLES PORTABLES
CcMS 772 852 N/A
LMMS 692 712 2 (clas?;jb(;@ B&G
WMS 768 936 6
CHS 1560 N/A
LCHS 1590 N/A
VHS 255 N/A

CDA Virtual
Academy (CDVA)

Total

JDC*

TOTAL

787

734

736

845

912

827

769

5669

Online enrolled not yet in Skyward

* Students at JDC come from all schools within Kootenai County (CDA, Post Falls, Lakeland, Kootenai) and are enrolled in CDA School District while at JDC.



